
General Holidays 

MP List of Holidays 2026 
Sl 
No Date & Month Day Holiday 
1 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 
2 03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi 
3 19-03-2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa 
4 20-03-2026 Friday Teal moon 
5 21-03-2026 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 
6 27-03-2026 Friday Ram Navami 
7 31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 
8 03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday 
9 14-04-2026 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Vaishaki 

10 20-04-2026 Monday Parshuram Jayanti 
11 01-05-2026 Friday Buddha Purnima 
12 27-05-2026 Wednesday Iduzjuha 
13 17-06-2026 Wednesday Maharana Pratap Chhatrasal Jayanti 
14 26-06-2026 Friday Muharram 
15 15-08-2026 Saturday Independence Day 
16 26-08-2026 Wednesday Milad-un-Nabi 
17 28-08-2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan 
18 04-09-2026 Friday Janmashtami 
19 14-09-2026 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 
20 02-10-2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 
21 20-10-2026 Tuesday Dussehra (Vijayadashami) 
22 26-10-2026 Monday Maharishi Valmiki's Birth Anniversary 
23 09-11-2026 Monday Govardhan Puja 
24 24-11-2026 Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birth Anniversary 
25 25-12-2026 Friday Christmas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


